MX-U Series
MX-U81 VISION PROCESSOR
The MX-U81 Vision Processor delivers ma-
ximum power and fast image acquisition for
highly demanding machine vision applications.
With a USB 3.0 Vision interface standard for
high speed camera connectivity and a state-

3
SEE DETAIL X
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL PROCESSING POWER - NO. OF PORTS - I/O TYPE - OPERATING SYSTEM
MX-U XX - X - X - X
81 = i7 - 2.3GHz Quad Core 4 = 4x USB3.0 ports
P = 16 IN - 16 OUT PNP
N = 16 IN - 16 OUT NPN
1 = WES7
Examples MX-U81-4-N-1  =  MX-U81 with 4 camera ports, NPN digital I/Os and WES7 Operating System
A
B
23,7 (dimension for M3)
4
,5
20 12
8,
5 15
14
,5
16,5 22 (dimension for M2)
2x M2; 3 deep
2x M3; 3 deep
2x M2; 3 deep
1x M3; 3 deep
A
20,7
22
,2
18
7,
6
5,5
14
,3
24,45
2x M2; 4 deep
A
(41,3)
12 29,3 6,9
U-CAMERA
MX-U Series
The U-Camera Series offers excellent
performance packed into an incredibly
compact housing (29x29x47mm).
Ranging from VGA up to 5 MPix
imager resolutions, the U-Cameras
are available in both grayscale or
color models providing the maximum
application flexibility. The U-Camera
Series supports the new USB 3.0 Vision
communication protocol delivering
ultra-high image transfer speeds
to tackle even the most challenging
machine vision applications.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
All dimensions in mm
GRAY-SCALE MODEL COLOR MODEL SHUTTER RESOLUTION IMAGER FRAME RATE (FPS) DIMENSIONS
U100 U100C Global 659 x 494 1/4" CCD 120
29 x 29 x 47 mm
(1.14 x 1.14 x 1.85 in)
U101 U101C Global 659 x 480 1/4" CMOS 750
U110 U110C Global 659 x 494 1/3" CCD 90
U150 U150C Global 1296 x 966 1/3" CCD 30
U151 U151C Global 1280 x 1024 1/2" CMOS 200
U180 U180C Global 1628 x1236 1/1.8" CCD 20
U190 U190C Global 2048 x1088 2/3” CMOS 165
U193 U193C Global 2048 x 1536 1/1.8“ CMOS 55
U195 U195C Global 2048 x2048 1” CMOS 90
U197 U197C Rolling 2592 x1944 1/2.5” CMOS 14
U198 U198C Global 2448 x 2048 2/3“ CMOS 35
MODELS